Primary Election

Voter_ID

Election_Name Election_Date

3/3/2026
2026-03-03

Voter_Name

1009111075 AGUILAR, PAUL
1010293350 AUTREY, RONALD DALE
1211975689 AYALA, ROBERTO NAVA
1010351162 AYALA, SHANDA DEE
1010358962 BABB, JAMES BRENT
1010358970 BABB, KELLIE SUE
1010325867 BAKER, KATHLEEN MC MILLAN
1010313073 BARBEE-LOVING, KAILA RENEA
1010316929 BILLS, DARREL KENT
1010323816 BILLS, NELMA RHEA
1168664199 BIRDWELL, EMILY KAYE
1010345360 BOLEY, BRENDA JOY
1014316384 BOLEY, THOMAS PATRICK
1010318081 BROCK, TERRI SUE
1010313820 BROCK, WILLIAM DON
1010288245 BYRD, LEONA ELAINE
1010281576 CASTILLO, FERNANDO FRANK
1010281582 CASTILLO, MARIA LUCIA
1128710950 CHESSER, ANDREA ELEANOR
1013149407 CLARK, CHARLENE CAROLYN
1010324322 CLARK, JAMES TODD
1010286377 CLEM, BRENDA BOTSFORD
1007197254 CLEM, FRED WAYNE
1010301011 COMBEST, BOBBIE J
1003997429 CROMLEIGH, JANET S
1010287840 CROWDER, JAMES RAY
1193049594 CUMBIE, HALEY KAY
1039890961 DAVIS, MARY K
2138456932 DEHART, PATRICIA KAY
2189897985 DODSON, VELMA DORENE
1010289702 DRUM, SHIRLEY GILLUM
1129575289 ECONOMIDIS, DONNA NEILL
1010283939 ENGLERT, JERRY L
1010286694 ENGLERT, LINDA NIX
2176227142 FARREN, ARTHUR DONALD
1009924843 FONVILLE, TAZH TAYLIX
1010330419 FRITZ, JULIE WILLIAMS
1010309045 GARRETT, EMMA LORINE
1010326734 GRAHAM, ANDY BRIAN
1011462683 GROVES, KENDRA DANELLE
1010321054 HARGROVE, AMY LEIGH

Total_Voter_Checkins

129

Voter_Address_Full_Text

2006 37TH STREET 17,SNYDER,TX,79549
2805 AVENUE Y,SNYDER,TX,79549

2402 40TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
2402 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
1861 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549

1861 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549

5600 ROYAL COURT,SNYDER,TX,79549
10391 CR 397,SNYDER,TX,79549

3101 AVENUE A,SNYDER,TX,79549

3101 AVENUE A,SNYDER,TX,79549

2309 MEMORIAL WAY,SNYDER,TX,79549
212 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

212 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
4603 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549

4603 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549

3307 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549

501 29TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

501 29TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
3310 45TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
2601 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549

2601 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549

358 WHEAT,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

358 WHEAT,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

2302 43RD PLACE,SNYDER,TX,79549
3112 39TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
10350 CR 3105,IRA,TX,79527

8001 SOUTH FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527
4001 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
2010 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
3011 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549

2408 TOWLE PARK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549
207 CR 251,SNYDER,TX,79549

6010 NORTH FM 1611,SNYDER,TX,79549
6010 NORTH FM 1611,SNYDER,TX,79549
7210 CR 370,SNYDER,TX,79549

6568 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
1613 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
1112 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
2105 WEST FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527

1725 PIERCE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
2508 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

Issue_Type Ballot_Party

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican

Republican

Precinct
$8.4
S7.7
S$8.7
$8.7
S7.6
S7.6
$10.3
$9.3
S$12.6
S12.6
$10.4
S12.6
S12.6
$10.4
$10.4
$8.2
$15.8
$15.8
$10.4
S75
S7.5
S13.6
S13.6
$10.4
S7.7
$9.3
S$9.3
$7.8
$8.2
$8.2
$10.4
$6.3
$7.10
$7.10
S6.1
S12.14
$10.3
S$15.10
$9.3
S15.11
$8.2



2161032341 HARGROVE, CALLIE ANN
1010343211 HARGROVE, MARK ROGER
1022311942 HART, BRADLEY LAYNE
2156292709 HARTY, JOHN ZACHARY
1010314388 HATAWAY, BOBBY G
1158893632 HESTER, MATTHEW LEE
1010283496 HIGGINS, DAVID ALAN
1023960473 HIGHSMITH, JAMES ORVILLE
1206024941 HIGHSMITH, JANICE ANNE
1010281728 HOLDREN, KATHY MERRITT
1010350265 HOLMES, CLIFTON
1150852368 HOLMES, JUDY BOEHM
1021583557 HUNTER, KEITH HARRY
1010294940 INGRAM, BRENDA SUE
1181847051 IRELAND, JANICE SMITH
1145614099 IRELAND, JOHN DAVID
1010309452 JONES, BOBBY H
1011558267 JONES, DUARD LEROY
1010288485 JONES, THERESA RENEE
1056358500 KLATTENHOFF-NEWTON, TERESA
1010284379 KOONSMAN, JOHN BILLY
1010284403 KOONSMAN, PEGGY SUMERLIN
1158357350 LINDSEY, DARLA GENE
1010463530 MARTIN, JEFFREY DON
1010313444 MARTINEZ, HERMAN
1023393323 MARTINEZ, MARIA CRISTINA
1010323859 MAY, SHANA DENISE
1010284670 MC MILLAN, JAMES LOREN
1010284071 MENIX, SARA LYNN
1010294219 MERKET, KIMBERLY ANN
1024119721 MINTON, BLAINE LOWELL
2171348594 MINTON, KELBY SHEA
1220395717 MONTEALVO, NANCY RUBIO
1019105351 MOODY, JAMES RUSSELL
1148906142 ORTEGON, JOSUE MIGUEL
1010297527 POLLARD, JOE TODD
1010357504 POLLARD, KELLI LYNN
1009061234 RAGAN, DANNY RAY
1010351459 REED, RICHARD CLARK
1153493913 RICHARDSON, JOHN DAVID
1039820126 RICO, MELISSA CAMILLE

3004 CROCKETT,SNYDER, TX,79549

2508 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
7214 CR 1119,SNYDER,TX,79549

5106 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
120 CANYON AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
2103 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

8753 CAMP SPRINGS ROAD,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

2903 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549

2903 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549

3615 AVENUE E,SNYDER,TX,79549

961 TRAILERTOPIA CIRCLE,SNYDER,TX,79549
961 TRAILERTOPIA CIRCLE,SNYDER,TX,79549
7553 CR 473,SNYDER,TX,79549

2708 37TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
2712 48TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
2712 48TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
4733 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER, TX,79549
2260 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549

2260 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549

2711 32ND STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549
5970 CR 1116,SNYDER,TX,79549

5970 CR 1116,SNYDER,TX,79549

2905 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549

5100 CR 466,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

3614 44TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

908 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549

5439 CR 1105,SNYDER,TX,79549

1609 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
364 CR 126,SNYDER,TX,79549

4767 CR 4156,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

924 WILLIS,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

924 WILLIS,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

101 24TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

2314 MERRILL,SNYDER,TX,79549

JTX ok

5174 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549

2903 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549

3109 41ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
13242 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
2000 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526
1604 PRESTON TRAIL,SNYDER,TX,79549

1010351311 RODRIGUEZ, MARK CHRISTOPHER 2502 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

1010341116 RODRIGUEZ, MARY ANN HERNANDE 2602 47TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

2154704575 RODRIGUEZ, PATRICK RAY
1010356167 ROGOTZKE, JOHN DANIEL
1010324063 SALINAS, SANDRA ALICE
1010285753 SNEDEKER, PAMELA WALKUP

2602 47TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

5504 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549
1603 HILLTOP LANE,SNYDER,TX,79549

3214 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

S7.7
5$8.2
$15.11
S13.6
$15.12
$8.7
S14.2
S7.7
S7.7
S15.3
S7.7
S7.7
S13.6
$8.5
$10.4
S10.4
S6.1
S7.6
S7.6
S7.7
S14.1
S14.1
S7.7
S$13.6
$7.8
S7.7
S14.1
$10.3
$15.11
S11.6
S13.6
S13.6
S12.6
$7.11
S7.5
S6.1
S7.7
$7.8
S14.1
S11.4
$12.13
$8.3
$10.4
$10.4
$12.13
$15.13
S8.5



2154785901 SORRELLS, LAUREN MARIE
1187836654 SOTO, LEO

1056344541 SOTO, LOIS ANN
1010319639 SPIEKER, CLARENCE HOWARD
1010319641 SPIEKER, MARY ELIZABETH
1023393489 STARR, BETTY ARNELL
1014565430 STERLING, BILLY LEON
1183699979 STERLING, KATHY ANN
1011947689 STERLING, LAURIE KATHRYN
1010319137 STINSON, IVA NELL
1058494744 STRICKLAND, GLENDA COOK
1058497310 STRICKLAND, SHANNON LEE
1010321595 STROUD, BOBBIE DON
1137622558 SULLENGER, LARRY DOUGLAS
1036468923 TATE, BARNEY ROYCE
2176623987 THOMPSON, ANGELA MARIE
2176724900 THOMPSON, ROBERT DALE
1010313503 TIMORA, CARMEN DENISE
1010313492 TIMORA, DONALD LLOYD
1010315508 TIMS, DIANA LEIGH
1007207999 TYLER, JASON EUGENE
1008533506 VANDYGRIFF, DAWN SMITH
1007640104 VANDYGRIFF, PHILIP DEAN
1010320971 WALKER, JOHN DAVID
1030450903 WALKER, KASEY CHRISTINA
1021095756 WALL, CODY DWAYNE
2193041071 WALLACE, DANIEL DAVID
2161922251 WALTERS, OLIVIA ADAIR
1010324419 WARREN, PATRICIA ANN

492 CR 122,SNYDER,TX,79549

1308 30TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

1308 30TH STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

1401 PYRON,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

1401 PYRON,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

1611 FIRESTONE DRIVE,SNYDER, TX,79549
9471 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER, TX,79549
10201 STERLING ROAD,IRA, TX,79527

9471 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER, TX,79549
757 CR 444,SNYDER,TX,79549

875 CR 1101,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

875 CR 1101,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526

9123 ROADRUNNER PATH,SNYDER,TX,79549
4507 DENISON,SNYDER, TX,79549

4503 GARWOOD,SNYDER, TX,79549

203 32ND STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

203 32ND STREET,SNYDER, TX,79549

3005 AVENUE V,SNYDER, TX,79549

3005 AVENUE V,SNYDER, TX,79549

207 CR 251,SNYDER, TX,79549

2900 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549

2115 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER, TX,79549
TX R

8840 NORTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER, TX,79549
15318 FM 612,FLUVANNA,TX,79517

1513 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER, TX,79549
3774 AVONDALE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
414 27TH STREET,SNYDER, TX, 79549

2902 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549

1076401314 WESTMORELAND, DEBRA COMBEST 2881 TOBOSA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549

1010314524 WESTMORELAND, DENNIS F.
1010344393 WHITE, LARRY CHARLES
1010288557 WHITE, VICKI JONES
1010358697 WHITMIRE, TRENA JANA
1018680350 WILLIAMS, DAVID LEON
1042414961 WILLIAMS, JANEECE HAISLER
1042418261 WILLIAMS, KEITH WARREN
1022846360 WINKLER, MICHAEL BANYAN
1010287654 WOODARD, BETTY GUNN
1010287665 WOODARD, WALTER WAYNE
1014297735 WRIGHT, LINDA CAROL

2881 TOBOSA DRIVE,SNYDER, TX,79549
3717 ROSE CIRCLE,SNYDER,TX,79549

3717 ROSE CIRCLE,SNYDER,TX,79549

2626 CR 317,SNYDER,TX,79549

901 14TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549
10610 CR 3109,IRA,TX,79527

10610 CR 3109,IRA,TX,79527

7132 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549

4207 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549
4207 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549

3% 3k %k %k k
X,

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

S15.9
S12.4
S12.4
S13.6
S13.6
$12.13
$9.3
$9.2
$9.3
$12.8
S14.2
S14.2
$9.2
S10.4
$10.4
S12.6
S12.6
$8.2
$8.2
$6.3
S7.5
S12.14
S$12.14
S15.11
S5.1
$12.13
5$8.2
$15.8
S7.5
$10.2
$10.2
$8.2
5$8.2
S10.1
$15.12
$9.3
S9.3
S6.1
S7.9
S7.9
S13.5



