

Election_Name	Election_Date	Total_Voter_Checkins
Primary Election 2026-03-03	3/3/2026	129

Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Voter_Address_Full_Text	Issue_Type	Ballot_Party	Precinct
1009111075	AGUILAR, PAUL	2006 37TH STREET 17,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 8.4
1010293350	AUTREY, RONALD DALE	2805 AVENUE Y,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1211975689	AYALA, ROBERTO NAVA	2402 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
1010351162	AYALA, SHANDA DEE	2402 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
1010358962	BABB, JAMES BRENT	1861 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010358970	BABB, KELLIE SUE	1861 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010325867	BAKER, KATHLEEN MC MILLAN	5600 ROYAL COURT,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.3
1010313073	BARBEE-LOVING, KAILA RENE	10391 CR 397,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1010316929	BILLS, DARREL KENT	3101 AVENUE A,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1010323816	BILLS, NELMA RHEA	3101 AVENUE A,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1168664199	BIRDWELL, EMILY KAYE	2309 MEMORIAL WAY,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010345360	BOLEY, BRENDA JOY	212 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1014316384	BOLEY, THOMAS PATRICK	212 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1010318081	BROCK, TERRI SUE	4603 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010313820	BROCK, WILLIAM DON	4603 EL PASO,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010288245	BYRD, LEONA ELAINE	3307 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010281576	CASTILLO, FERNANDO FRANK	501 29TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 15.8
1010281582	CASTILLO, MARIA LUCIA	501 29TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 15.8
1128710950	CHESSER, ANDREA ELEANOR	3310 45TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1013149407	CLARK, CHARLENE CAROLYN	2601 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.5
1010324322	CLARK, JAMES TODD	2601 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.5
1010286377	CLEM, BRENDA BOTSFORD	358 WHEAT,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1007197254	CLEM, FRED WAYNE	358 WHEAT,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010301011	COMBEST, BOBBIE J	2302 43RD PLACE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1003997429	CROMLEIGH, JANET S	3112 39TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010287840	CROWDER, JAMES RAY	10350 CR 3105,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1193049594	CUMBIE, HALEY KAY	8001 SOUTH FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1039890961	DAVIS, MARY K	4001 MIDLAND AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
2138456932	DEHART, PATRICIA KAY	2010 35TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
2189897985	DODSON, VELMA DORENE	3011 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010289702	DRUM, SHIRLEY GILLUM	2408 TOWLE PARK ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1129575289	ECONOMIDIS, DONNA NEILL	207 CR 251,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1010283939	ENGLERT, JERRY L	6010 NORTH FM 1611,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.10
1010286694	ENGLERT, LINDA NIX	6010 NORTH FM 1611,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.10
2176227142	FARREN, ARTHUR DONALD	7210 CR 370,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1009924843	FONVILLE, TAZH TAYLIX	6568 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1010330419	FRITZ, JULIE WILLIAMS	1613 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.3
1010309045	GARRETT, EMMA LORINE	1112 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 15.10
1010326734	GRAHAM, ANDY BRIAN	2105 WEST FM 1606,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1011462683	GROVES, KENDRA DANELLE	1725 PIERCE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1010321054	HARGROVE, AMY LEIGH	2508 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2

2161032341	HARGROVE, CALLIE ANN	3004 CROCKETT,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010343211	HARGROVE, MARK ROGER	2508 34TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1022311942	HART, BRADLEY LAYNE	7214 CR 1119,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
2156292709	HARTY, JOHN ZACHARY	5106 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010314388	HATAWAY, BOBBY G	120 CANYON AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.12
1158893632	HESTER, MATTHEW LEE	2103 40TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.7
1010283496	HIGGINS, DAVID ALAN	8753 CAMP SPRINGS ROAD,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 14.2
1023960473	HIGHSMITH, JAMES ORVILLE	2903 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1206024941	HIGHSMITH, JANICE ANNE	2903 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010281728	HOLDREN, KATHY MERRITT	3615 AVENUE E,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.3
1010350265	HOLMES, CLIFTON	961 TRAILERTOPIA CIRCLE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1150852368	HOLMES, JUDY BOEHM	961 TRAILERTOPIA CIRCLE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1021583557	HUNTER, KEITH HARRY	7553 CR 473,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010294940	INGRAM, BRENDA SUE	2708 37TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.5
1181847051	IRELAND, JANICE SMITH	2712 48TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1145614099	IRELAND, JOHN DAVID	2712 48TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010309452	JONES, BOBBY H	4733 WEST HWY 180,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1011558267	JONES, DUARD LEROY	2260 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1010288485	JONES, THERESA RENEE	2260 TUSCOLA,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.6
1056358500	KLATTENHOFF-NEWTON, TERESA	2711 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010284379	KOONSMAN, JOHN BILLY	5970 CR 1116,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
1010284403	KOONSMAN, PEGGY SUMERLIN	5970 CR 1116,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
1158357350	LINDSEY, DARLA GENE	2905 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010463530	MARTIN, JEFFREY DON	5100 CR 466,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1010313444	MARTINEZ, HERMAN	3614 44TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1023393323	MARTINEZ, MARIA CRISTINA	908 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1010323859	MAY, SHANA DENISE	5439 CR 1105,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
1010284670	MC MILLAN, JAMES LOREN	1609 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.3
1010284071	MENIX, SARA LYNN	364 CR 126,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1010294219	MERKET, KIMBERLY ANN	4767 CR 4156,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 11.6
1024119721	MINTON, BLAINE LOWELL	924 WILLIS,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
2171348594	MINTON, KELBY SHEA	924 WILLIS,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 13.6
1220395717	MONTEALVO, NANCY RUBIO	101 24TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1019105351	MOODY, JAMES RUSSELL	2314 MERRILL,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.11
1148906142	ORTEGON, JOSUE MIGUEL	,TX,*****	Standard	Republican	S 7.5
1010297527	POLLARD, JOE TODD	5174 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1010357504	POLLARD, KELLI LYNN	2903 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.7
1009061234	RAGAN, DANNY RAY	3109 41ST STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.8
1010351459	REED, RICHARD CLARK	13242 EAST HWY 180,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
1153493913	RICHARDSON, JOHN DAVID	2000 EAST FM 1606,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 11.4
1039820126	RICO, MELISSA CAMILLE	1604 PRESTON TRAIL,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1010351311	RODRIGUEZ, MARK CHRISTOPHER	2502 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.3
1010341116	RODRIGUEZ, MARY ANN HERNANDEZ	2602 47TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
2154704575	RODRIGUEZ, PATRICK RAY	2602 47TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
1010356167	ROGOTZKE, JOHN DANIEL	5504 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1010324063	SALINAS, SANDRA ALICE	1603 HILLTOP LANE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.13
1010285753	SNEDEKER, PAMELA WALKUP	3214 42ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.5

2154785901	SORRELLS, LAUREN MARIE	492 CR 122,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.9
1187836654	SOTO, LEO	1308 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.4
1056344541	SOTO, LOIS ANN	1308 30TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.4
1010319639	SPIEKER, CLARENCE HOWARD	1401 PYRON,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Democratic	S 13.6
1010319641	SPIEKER, MARY ELIZABETH	1401 PYRON,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Democratic	S 13.6
1023393489	STARR, BETTY ARNELL	1611 FIRESTONE DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
1014565430	STERLING, BILLY LEON	9471 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1183699979	STERLING, KATHY ANN	10201 STERLING ROAD,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.2
1011947689	STERLING, LAURIE KATHRYN	9471 BLOCKLINE ROAD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1010319137	STINSON, IVA NELL	757 CR 444,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.8
1058494744	STRICKLAND, GLENDA COOK	875 CR 1101,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 14.2
1058497310	STRICKLAND, SHANNON LEE	875 CR 1101,HERMLEIGH,TX,79526	Standard	Republican	S 14.2
1010321595	STROUD, BOBBIE DON	9123 ROADRUNNER PATH,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 9.2
1137622558	SULLENGER, LARRY DOUGLAS	4507 DENISON,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Democratic	S 10.4
1036468923	TATE, BARNEY ROYCE	4503 GARWOOD,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.4
2176623987	THOMPSON, ANGELA MARIE	203 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
2176724900	THOMPSON, ROBERT DALE	203 32ND STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.6
1010313503	TIMORA, CARMEN DENISE	3005 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010313492	TIMORA, DONALD LLOYD	3005 AVENUE V,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010315508	TIMS, DIANA LEIGH	207 CR 251,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.3
1007207999	TYLER, JASON EUGENE	2900 AVENUE U,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.5
1008533506	VANDYGRIFF, DAWN SMITH	2115 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1007640104	VANDYGRIFF, PHILIP DEAN	,TX,*****	Standard	Republican	S 12.14
1010320971	WALKER, JOHN DAVID	8840 NORTH HIGHWAY 208,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.11
1030450903	WALKER, KASEY CHRISTINA	15318 FM 612,FLUVANNA,TX,79517	Standard	Republican	S 5.1
1021095756	WALL, CODY DWAYNE	1513 AUGUSTA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 12.13
2193041071	WALLACE, DANIEL DAVID	3774 AVONDALE AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
2161922251	WALTERS, OLIVIA ADAIR	414 27TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.8
1010324419	WARREN, PATRICIA ANN	2902 33RD STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.5
1076401314	WESTMORELAND, DEBRA COMBEST	2881 TOBOSA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1010314524	WESTMORELAND, DENNIS F.	2881 TOBOSA DRIVE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.2
1010344393	WHITE, LARRY CHARLES	3717 ROSE CIRCLE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010288557	WHITE, VICKI JONES	3717 ROSE CIRCLE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 8.2
1010358697	WHITMIRE, TRENA JANA	2626 CR 317,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 10.1
1018680350	WILLIAMS, DAVID LEON	901 14TH STREET,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 15.12
1042414961	WILLIAMS, JANECE HAISLER	10610 CR 3109,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1042418261	WILLIAMS, KEITH WARREN	10610 CR 3109,IRA,TX,79527	Standard	Republican	S 9.3
1022846360	WINKLER, MICHAEL BANYAN	7132 FM 1607,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 6.1
1010287654	WOODARD, BETTY GUNN	4207 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.9
1010287665	WOODARD, WALTER WAYNE	4207 LUBBOCK AVENUE,SNYDER,TX,79549	Standard	Republican	S 7.9
1014297735	WRIGHT, LINDA CAROL	,TX,*****	Standard	Republican	S 13.5